859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890

Last Name

BILLET
CALHOUN

CHRISTOPHERSON

COLEMAN
ECKERT
GEGARE
GONGAWARE
HAHN
HARTLEY
HATHAWAY
HELLER
JACOBSON
JONES
KRAMBEER
LESSER
MICELI
MIELKE
MIZE
NOBREGA
OCHOA
PLOMBON
PRZYCHOCKI
RIDDLE
ROLAND
ROLLINS

SAENGER DALMAZZO

SARFRAZ
STOECKLY
STRAATE
TAUSCHER

TAYLOR-HAYDEN

THEIS

2015 - 17 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name M|

REBECCA A
BREEZY J
KYLE J
QUINM
SYDNEY R
ALEXIAR
JESSE L
ABBY K
LINDSEY R
SHAWNA R
KELSEY L
CORY A
AMANDA C
KENNETH G
ELIZABETH A
STEVENC
EMILEER
JOSEPH W
PAIGE E
ERIKA A
MITCHELL S
JAKOB C
LINDA L
AARON J
EDITHA
JUAN P
MAIRA
SUSANNE M
MELANIE R
ZACHARY L
ZOE S
JOHN A

Current Address

1017 DIVISION ST

802 S7THAPTO

1219 WEST AVE N APT 4
1020 GROVE ST APT 4
1207 10TH ST S

1824 LA CROSSE ST #310
4901 STARLITE DR

632 11TH STN APT 13
1000 COPELAND AVE APT 208
410 HINKLEY RD

1260 LA CROSSE ST
1065 HICKORY ST

939 EASTAVEN

707 MARKET ST

804 CEDARDR APT B
1605 IRIS ST

716 PLEASANT COURT
809 AVON ST

2000 WOOD ST

730 10TH STN #4

224 28THST S

518 9TH STN

14620 TWIN COVES LN
221 21STSTN

3201 ECHO VALLEY RD
1414 PINE ST

1809 HYDE AVE

312 RYAN ST
12332187 ST S

401 AUGUST HILLS DR
135 8TH ST SAPT 8
2119 JOHNSON ST

MAR 10 2016

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI| 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55847
HOLMEN WI| 54636
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
BROWNSVILLE MN 55919
LA CROSSE WI 54601
DECORAH IA 52101
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN W! 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601



No. Last Name

891 TREU
892 WALLENKAMP

2015 - 17 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

PHILLIP J
HANNAH N

Current Address

W56585 COUNTY RD MM #7
1135 MAIN ST APT 2

City, State Zip
LA CROSSE W 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601



